



### Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 0.9 OZ

Number of Servings per 300

**Amount Per Serving**

Calories: 120      Calories from Fat: 0

**% Daily Value\***

<b>Total Fat</b>	4 g	6%
Saturated Fat	1 g	5%
Trans Fat	0 g	
<b>Cholesterol</b>	0 mg	0%
<b>Sodium</b>	135 mg	6%
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b>	19 g	6%
Dietary Fiber	1 g	4%
Sugars	6 g	%
<b>Protein</b>	2 g	%

	Per Srv		Per Srv
Vitamin A	%	Vitamin C	%

	Per Srv		Per Srv
Calcium	%	Iron	%

\*Percent DailyValues are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie

	Calories	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than		
Sat. Fat	Less than		
Cholesterol	Less than		
Sodium	Less than		
Total Carbohydrate			
Dietary Fiber			

Calories per gram		
Fat	Carbohydrate	Protein

### \* Benefits

"The only 1-Grain/Bread equivalent graham in the shape of a recognizable icon that will increase NSLP participation by generating excitement in the cafeteria. Graham contains zero grams of trans fat, less than 30% calories from fat, less than 10% calories from saturated fat, and is made with whole grains. Good source of calcium. Cholesterol free."

### Ingredients

MADE WITH SMILES AND WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, VEGETABLE OILS (SOYBEAN, PALM), FRUCTOSE, CONTAINS 2 PERCENT OR LESS OF: CINNAMON, CALCIUM CARBONATE, SALT, BAKING SODA, FERRIC ORTHOPHOSPHATE, VITAMIN A PALMITATE, SOY LECITHIN. CONTAINS: WHEAT, SOY.

### ⚠ Allergens

**Contains:**

soy wheat

**Free From:**

crustaceans eggs fish dairy  
 peanuts tree nuts

### Handling Suggestions

"Shelf Life: 6 MONTHS Storage Temperature: 70F Usage: CAREFULLY WRAPPED AND PACKAGED IN FOIL FOR MAXIMUM PRODUCT PROTECTION."

### Serving Suggestions

"Serve a la carte, especially in a lunch cart tray line. Also good as an after school snack."

### Prep & Cooking Suggestions

"Ready-to-serve. No preparation required."

### 📄 Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer	Product Category
PEPPERIDGE FAR	Campbell Foodservice Co.	Crackers

MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
26830	056087	10014100150944		300/9 OZ

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Catch Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
18.38 LB	16.88 LB	No	US		No

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
19.4 in	11.4 in	9.5 in	1.22 cf	8x3	0 days	40°F / 111°F



### Nutrition Analysis

Calories	120 KCAL	Total Fat	4 g	Sodium	135 mg
Protein	2 g	Trans Fats	0 g	Calcium	
Total Carbohydrates**	19 g	Saturated Fat	1 g	Iron	
Sugars	6 g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Potassium	
Dietary Fiber		Monounsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Cholesterol	0 mg	Phosphorus	
Sucrose					
Vitamin A(IU)		Vitamin D		Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-12	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

Additional Images

